Date Location

5/11/2018 Salem

6/5/2018 McMinnville

6/7/2018 Eugene
6/11/2018 Salem
6/14/2018 Newport

7/10/2018 Burns
7/11/2018 Vale
7/11/2018 Vale

7/12/2018 Baker City

7/13/2018 Pendleton

7/13/2018 The Dalles
7/23/2018 DC
7/24/2018 DC
7/25/2018 DC
7/26/2018 Bend

7/26/2018 Crooked River Ranch

7/27/2018 Redmond
7/31/2018 Salem
8/9/2018 Salem
8/16/2018 Portland
9/12/2018 Bend
9/20/2018 Portland
10/6/2018 Eugene
10/8/2018 Milwaukie
10/8/2018 Milwaukie
10/11/2018 Portland
10/15/2018 Salem
10/15/2018 Portland
10/18/2018 Bend
10/31/2018 Eugene
11/8/2018 Portland
11/8/2018 Roseburg
11/8/2018 Ashland
11/9/2018 Medford
11/16/2018 Eugene

Officals in Attendance

Military Department, OEM

City of McMinnville, Dayton, Lafayette, Yamhill
County

Lane County Transit District

State Lands - all staff

City of Newport

Harney Co, Panoramic Access Special Road Dist.
Malheur Co., Ontario, Vale, Hyssa

Public

Cove, Baker Co., La Grande, Halfway, North
Powder

West Ex. Irrigation Dist., Umatill Co., Hermiston,
DOC, Pendleton, Umatilla City, lone-Lexington
Cemetary Dist., Milton-Freewater

Cascade Locks, Norcor, Dalles Irrigation Dist.,
Odell Sanitary Dst., Dalles, Dufur Recreation
Dist., Hood River Co., Mid Columbia F&R,
Columbia Gorge CC, Gilliam Co., Port of the
Dalles, North Central Publi Health, Dufur, White
River Health Dist., Wasco Co., DEQ

Federal Officials

Federal Officials

Federal Officials

City of Bend, Deschutes Co., City of Sisters

Public

City of Redmond Officials

NW Pacific Power Association

ODFW

Oregon Public Broadcasting

911 Operators Conference

OAMR Conference (Municipal Recorders)
Society of Professional Jounalists
Mixed local government

Public

Mixed local government

DHS

Public

School Public Relations Conference
University of Oregon

OSBA

Mixed local government

Public

Mixed local government

Oregon County Counsel's Association

Number in attendance

37

60
30

13

25

25

150
150
150

12

15

20
15
25
20

100



	Sheet1

