Date	Location	Officals in Attendance	Number in attendance
5/11/2018		Military Department, OEM	8
5, 11, 2010	ourenn	City of McMinnville, Dayton, Lafayette, Yamhill	C C
6/5/2018	McMinnville	County	37
6/7/2018		Lane County Transit District	8
6/11/2018	•	, State Lands - all staff	60
6/14/2018		City of Newport	30
	·		
7/10/2018	Burns	Harney Co, Panoramic Access Special Road Dist.	13
7/11/2018	Vale	Malheur Co., Ontario, Vale, Hyssa	9
7/11/2018	Vale	Public	4
		Cove, Baker Co., La Grande, Halfway, North	
7/12/2018	Baker City	Powder	5
		West Ex. Irrigation Dist., Umatill Co., Hermiston,	
		DOC, Pendleton, Umatilla City, Ione-Lexington	
7/13/2018	Pendleton	Cemetary Dist., Milton-Freewater	25
		Cascade Locks, Norcor, Dalles Irrigation Dist.,	
		Odell Sanitary Dst., Dalles, Dufur Recreation	
		Dist., Hood River Co., Mid Columbia F&R,	
		Columbia Gorge CC, Gilliam Co., Port of the	
		Dalles, North Central Publi Health, Dufur, White	
7/13/2018	The Dalles	River Health Dist., Wasco Co., DEQ	25
7/23/2018		Federal Officials	150
7/24/2018		Federal Officials	150
7/25/2018		Federal Officials	150
7/26/2018		City of Bend, Deschutes Co., City of Sisters	12
.,,			
7/26/2018	Crooked River Ranch	Public	15
7/27/2018	Redmond	City of Redmond Officials	3
7/31/2018	Salem	NW Pacific Power Association	20
8/9/2018	Salem	ODFW	15
8/16/2018	Portland	Oregon Public Broadcasting	25
9/12/2018	Bend	911 Operators Conference	20
9/20/2018	Portland	OAMR Conference (Municipal Recorders)	100
10/6/2018	Eugene	Society of Professional Jounalists	
10/8/2018	Milwaukie	Mixed local government	
10/8/2018	Milwaukie	Public	
10/11/2018	Portland	Mixed local government	
10/15/2018	Salem	DHS	
10/15/2018	Portland	Public	
10/18/2018		School Public Relations Conference	
10/31/2018	-	University of Oregon	
11/8/2018		OSBA	
11/8/2018	-	Mixed local government	
11/8/2018		Public	
11/9/2018		Mixed local government	
11/16/2018	Eugene	Oregon County Counsel's Association	